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FRAMLINGHAM ART SOCIETY SUMMER EXHIBITION

u A WON

O 00 N O

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

11 - 14 AUGUST 2022

Evening Stroll Oil

Bike tracks Blythburgh Qil

Oil rape looking across to Wash Farm QOil

St Mary's Dennington QOil

Fields towards Badingham QOil

Hare in field Mixed Media
Kingfisher collage Torn paper collage
Hare on gold canvas Mixed Media

Kingfisher on bronze Acrylic on canvas
Dreams Acrylic

Deep Terra Carborundum

When It Rains Carborundum/Drypoint
Mapped Carborundum/Drypoint
Slipway Carborundum/Drypoint
Winter's Allotment Carborundum/Drypoint
Flow Acrylic and Collage
Falling Acrylic and Collage
Rush Acrylic and Collage

On The Road Woodcut

Sailor’s Path Drypoint Etching

The Boats QOil

The Loch QOil

The Sailing Boat QOil

The Beach QOil

Gulls Flight Qil

www.framlinghamartsociety.co.uk

£140
£140
£395
£295
£295

£95
£95
£75
£85
£85

£400
£400
£400
£160
£175

£200
£200
£300
£130
£150

£48
£40
£48
£48
£48



Jemma Churchill*

Catalina Clarke*

Marian Clements*

Tom Clements*

Eileen Coe

Katherine Cook*

Robert Coppillie

Sally Crowley

Bill Fleming*
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66

A winter walk 1
A winter walk 2
A winter walk 3
A winter walk 4

Picasso

The Dragon Cloud
Gathering Storm
Bass Rock

The Red Sail

Curly Horned Ram
Bluefaced Leicester Sheep

Toby

Maria

Ben (Pirate)
Guthrie (Pirate)
Simon (Pirate)

Framlingham Library

Framlingham Unitarian Meeting House
Saxtead Windmill

Sunflowers

Roger

Hellebores

Bulrush

My hare in his pink bow tie
Jumping black hare

Cat on the roof

Kingfisher
Kestrel
Wildflowers
Hare 1

Hare 2

Aldeburgh

All Saints Church, Wickham Market
Sizewell Beach

Sir John Soane's Museum
Monument and St. Magnus

St Michael's Church
Market Hill

The Old Rectory
Felixstowe Docks
Snape Maltings

oil
oil
oil
oil

oil
oil
w/C
w/C
w/C

Pencil
Pencil

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

W/C and pen
W/C and pen
W/Cand pen

Oil and acrylic
Pen and W/C

Acrylic

Screen print

Screen print

Screen print
Japanese Block print

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic
w/C
W/C

Ink and W/C
Ink and Wash
Graphite pencil
Linoprint
Linoprint

W/C
Ww/C
w/C
Pen and W/C
Pen and W/C

www.framlinghamartsociety.co.uk

£150
£150
£150
£150

£150
£95
£75
£75
£55

£25
£25

£25
£25
£25
£25
£20

£85
£85
£85
£60
£95

£180
£135
£140
£110

£65

£395
£395
£450
£250
£250

£75
£85
£90
£75
£75

£65
£65
£65
£60
£60



Barry Gladwell*

Caroline Greene *

Shirley Haysom*

Ron Hill*

Inge Hoffman *

Alexandra Holmes

Lindsay Huggins*

Margaret James*

Terry leffrey

67
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74
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76
77

78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90

91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104
105

On The Rocks

Poppies

Play On Light

Looking Through The Pines
Leaf Design

Mortehoe, North Devon
River Alde, Suffolk

Rain in Bristol

Tulips in spring

Forest Scene

Bury St Edmunds in Winter

The Stranded Boat
Cavendish

Santa Maria

Cathedral Precincts-Lincoln

Fantastic Light

Sunrise over a Suffolk Dyke
Rowing into the sunset
Forest Brook

Eurasian Spoonbill

Barn Owl

Little Brock

The Four Mouseketeers
Cuckoo

Tranquility - Early Morning Fram

Path to Framlingham Castle
Suffolk Sky and Farmhouse

Suffolk Sky - Storm Brewing
Framlingham Castle - Sketch

Sun before the Storm
Towards Winston Green
The Window Sill
Framsden Mill

Boats and Huts

Aldeburgh Fishing Boat
Setting Out, Aldeburgh

Looking out from Sizewell Hide

Dunwich Evening
Aldeburgh Lookout

Acrylic
Oil

Acrylic
Acrylic
Acrylic

oil
w/C

w/C
w/C
w/C
w/C

w/C
w/C
w/C
w/C

w/C
w/C
w/C
w/C

Coloured Pencil
Pastel
Pencil/Panpastel
Coloured Pencil
Coloured Pencil

Qil
Qil
Qil
Qil
Ink and W/C

Water-based oils
Water-based oils
w/C
w/C
w/C

oil
oil
oil
w/C
w/C

www.framlinghamartsociety.co.uk

£140
£140
£100
£100

£80

£450
£185

£35
£35
£45
£35

£45
£40
£50
£45

£200
£200
£200
£200

£695
£250
£250
£250
£230

£60
£60
£40
£40
£40

£70
£60
£60
£50
£50

£385
£275
£355
£235
£235



Clare Labdon

Diane Legg*

Maggie Peck*

Alison Robinson*

Sue Scott*

Anne Smith*

Kathryn Smith*

Val Speight*

106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114

115
116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124

125
126
127
128
129

130
131
132
133
134

135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142

Rain Across The Fields, Suffolk
Misty Days, Suffolk Land & Sky
Stormy Skies, Walberswick Beach
The Tide On The River Blyth

The Dancer
Making a splash
The blue man
The singer

My blue dog

View To lken Church
Lawrence Edwards' 'The Tribe'
Deben Mooring

Huts at Southwold

Trees South of Sizewell

Aldeburgh beach
Afternoon
Evening

Noon

Morning

High Spirits

Lone Ranger
Becalmed
Working Suffolks
Bandy Cock

The Cheese Barn, Brook Farm
Crashing Waves

Three Smart Girls

Spring in Peasenhall

Thames Barge at Iken

The Marsh Gate after Edward Seago

Tulips on canvas
Tulips on board
Seascape
Framlingham Castle

Primula
Snowdrops
Passion Flower

W/C, Pastel & Ink
W/C & Ink

W/C

Pen & Ink wash

Oil on canvas
Oil on board

QOil on canvas
Oil on canvas
QOil on canvas

w/C

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

w/C

Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media
Mixed Media

Mixed media
w/C

w/C

w/C

Print of W/C 4/10

QOil on board
w/C

Oil on Board
Oil on Board
Oil on Board

oil
oil
oil
oil
oil
w/C

Mixed Media
Pencil and Wash

www.framlinghamartsociety.co.uk

£375
£325
£275
£225

£65
£65
£85
£85
£165

£65
£65
£65
£65
£65

£78
£68
£68
£68
£68

£60
£60
£60
£175
£50

£200
£80
£96
£160
£220

£100
£80
£100
£100
£50

£40
£45
£50



