

FRAMLINGHAM ART SOCIETY SUMMER EXHIBITION

* FAS Member

11 - 14 AUGUST 2022

Jillafor Amor*	1	Evening Stroll	Oil	£140
	2	Bike tracks Blythburgh	Oil	£140
	3	Oil rape looking across to Wash Farm	Oil	£395
	4	St Mary's Dennington	Oil	£295
	5	Fields towards Badingham	Oil	£295
Bernadette Antill *	6	Hare in field	Mixed Media	£95
	7	Kingfisher collage	Torn paper collage	£95
	8	Hare on gold canvas	Mixed Media	£75
	9	Kingfisher on bronze	Acrylic on canvas	£85
	10	Dreams	Acrylic	£85
Ruby Banazi	11	Deep Terra	Carborundum	£400
	12	When It Rains	Carborundum/Drypoint	£400
	13	Mapped	Carborundum/Drypoint	£400
	14	Slipway	Carborundum/Drypoint	£160
	15	Winter's Allotment	Carborundum/Drypoint	£175
Gill Bedson	16	Flow	Acrylic and Collage	£200
	17	Falling	Acrylic and Collage	£200
	18	Rush	Acrylic and Collage	£300
	19	On The Road	Woodcut	£130
	20	Sailor's Path	Drypoint Etching	£150
Helen Bigley *	21	The Boats	Oil	£48
5 ,	22	The Loch	Oil	£40
	23	The Sailing Boat	Oil	£48
	24	The Beach	Oil	£48
	25	Gulls Flight	Oil	£48

Jemma Churchill*	26	A winter walk 1	Oil	£150
	27	A winter walk 2	Oil	£150
	28	A winter walk 3	Oil	£150
	29	A winter walk 4	Oil	£150
Catalina Clarke*	30	Picasso	Oil	£150
	31	The Dragon Cloud	Oil	£95
	32	Gathering Storm	W/C	£75
	33	Bass Rock	W/C	£75
	34	The Red Sail	W/C	£55
Marian Clements*	35	Curly Horned Ram	Pencil	£25
	36	Bluefaced Leicester Sheep	Pencil	£25
		·		
Tom Clements*	37	Toby	Mixed Media	£25
	38	Maria	Mixed Media	£25
	39	Ben (Pirate)	Mixed Media	£25
	40	Guthrie (Pirate)	Mixed Media	£25
	41	Simon (Pirate)	Mixed Media	£20
Eileen Coe	42	Framlingham Library	W/C and pen	£85
	43	Framlingham Unitarian Meeting House	W/C and pen	£85
	44	Saxtead Windmill	W/Cand pen	£85
	45	Sunflowers	Oil and acrylic	£60
	46	Roger	Pen and W/C	£95
Katherine Cook*	47	Hellebores	Acrylic	£180
	48	Bulrush	Screen print	£135
	49	My hare in his pink bow tie	Screen print	£140
	50	Jumping black hare	Screen print	£110
	51	Cat on the roof	Japanese Block print	£65
Robert Coppillie	52	Kingfisher	Acrylic	£395
	53	Kestrel	Acrylic	£395
	54	Wildflowers	Acrylic	£450
	55	Hare 1	W/C	£250
	56	Hare 2	W/C	£250
Sally Crowley	57	Aldeburgh	Ink and W/C	£75
	58	All Saints Church, Wickham Market	Ink and Wash	£85
	59	Sizewell Beach	Graphite pencil	£90
	60	Sir John Soane's Museum	Linoprint	£75
	61	Monument and St. Magnus	Linoprint	£75
Bill Fleming*	62	St Michael's Church	W/C	£65
-	63	Market Hill	W/C	£65
	64	The Old Rectory	w/c	£65
	65	Felixstowe Docks	Pen and W/C	£60
	66	Snape Maltings	Pen and W/C	£60
	-		•	

Barry Gladwell*	67	On The Rocks	Acrylic	£140
barry Glauweii	68		Oil	£140 £140
	69	Poppies Play On Light	Acrylic	£140
	70	Looking Through The Pines	·	£100
	70 71	•	Acrylic	£80
	/1	Leaf Design	Acrylic	180
Caroline Greene *	72	Mortehoe, North Devon	Oil	£450
	73	River Alde, Suffolk	W/C	£185
Shirley Haysom*	74	Rain in Bristol	W/C	£35
	75	Tulips in spring	W/C	£35
	76	Forest Scene	W/C	£45
	77	Bury St Edmunds in Winter	W/C	£35
Ron Hill*	78	The Stranded Boat	W/C	£45
	79	Cavendish	W/C	£40
	80	Santa Maria	W/C	£50
	81	Cathedral Precincts-Lincoln	W/C	£45
	91	Cathedral Precincts-Lincoln	vv/C	143
Inge Hoffman *	82	Fantastic Light	W/C	£200
	83	Sunrise over a Suffolk Dyke	W/C	£200
	84	Rowing into the sunset	W/C	£200
	85	Forest Brook	W/C	£200
Alexandra Holmes	86	Eurasian Spoonbill	Coloured Pencil	£695
	87	Barn Owl	Pastel	£250
	88	Little Brock	Pencil/Panpastel	£250
	89	The Four Mouseketeers	Coloured Pencil	£250
	90	Cuckoo	Coloured Pencil	£230
Lindsay Huggins*	91	Tranquility - Early Morning Fram	Oil	£60
	92	Path to Framlingham Castle	Oil	£60
	93	Suffolk Sky and Farmhouse	Oil	£40
	94	Suffolk Sky - Storm Brewing	Oil	£40
	95	Framlingham Castle - Sketch	Ink and W/C	£40
NA	0.6	Control to Character	Water based all	670
Margaret James*	96	Sun before the Storm	Water-based oils	£70
	97	Towards Winston Green	Water-based oils	£60
	98	The Window Sill	W/C	£60
	99	Framsden Mill	W/C	£50
	100	Boats and Huts	W/C	£50
Terry Jeffrey	101	Aldeburgh Fishing Boat	Oil	£385
	102	Setting Out, Aldeburgh	Oil	£275
	103	Looking out from Sizewell Hide	Oil	£355
	104	Dunwich Evening	W/C	£235
	105	Aldeburgh Lookout	W/C	£235
		0 •	, -	

Clare Labdon	106	Rain Across The Fields, Suffolk	W/C, Pastel & Ink	£375
	107	Misty Days, Suffolk Land & Sky	W/C & Ink	£325
	108	Stormy Skies, Walberswick Beach	w/C	£275
	109	The Tide On The River Blyth	Pen & Ink wash	£225
Diane Legg*	110	The Dancer	Oil on canvas	£65
	111	Making a splash	Oil on board	£65
	112	The blue man	Oil on canvas	£85
	113	The singer	Oil on canvas	£85
	114	My blue dog	Oil on canvas	£165
Maggie Peck*	115	View To Iken Church	W/C	£65
	116	Lawrence Edwards' 'The Tribe'	Mixed Media	£65
	117	Deben Mooring	Mixed Media	£65
	118	Huts at Southwold	Mixed Media	£65
	119	Trees South of Sizewell	Mixed Media	£65
Alison Robinson*	120	Aldeburgh beach	W/C	£78
	121	Afternoon	Mixed Media	£68
	122	Evening	Mixed Media	£68
	123	Noon	Mixed Media	£68
	124	Morning	Mixed Media	£68
Sue Scott*	125	High Spirits	Mixed media	£60
	126	Lone Ranger	W/C	£60
	127	Becalmed	W/C	£60
	128	Working Suffolks	W/C	£175
	129	Bandy Cock	Print of W/C 4/10	£50
Anne Smith*	130	The Cheese Barn, Brook Farm	Oil on board	£200
	131	Crashing Waves	W/C	£80
	132	Three Smart Girls	Oil on Board	£96
	133	Spring in Peasenhall	Oil on Board	£160
	134	Thames Barge at Iken	Oil on Board	£220
Kathryn Smith*	135	The Marsh Gate after Edward Seago	Oil	£100
	136	Tulips on canvas	Oil	£80
	137	Tulips on board	Oil	£100
	138	Seascape	Oil	£100
	139	Framlingham Castle	Oil	£50
Val Speight*	140	Primula	W/C	£40
	141	Snowdrops	Mixed Media	£45
	142	Passion Flower	Pencil and Wash	£50